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CARIFTA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

APRIL 15-18, 2004

Team Rankings - Through Event 90

Team

Trinidad & Tobago
Cayman Islands
Bahamas

Jamaica

Antilles Guyane Francaise
Barbados
Netherlands Antilles
Suriname

US Virgin Islands
Grenada

Aruba

St Lucia

Combined Team Scores

TRINI
CAY
BAH
JAM
AGF
BAR
AHO
SUR
VISF
GRN
ARUBA

LCA
Total 3,976.00

Points

591
550

536.

503
470
351

299.

253

148.

105
88

80.

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:27 AM 5/16/2005 Page 1

50

50

50

50



Filename: team scores.doc

Directory: C:\Documents and Settings\jbradley\Desktop\International Meets\2004
Carifta

Template: C:\Documents and Settings\jbradley\Application
Data\Microsoft\Templates\Normal.dot

Title:

Subject:

Author:

Keywords:

Comments:

Creation Date: 10/9/2008 10:43 PM

Change Number: 1

Last Saved On:

Last Saved By:

Total Editing Time: 0 Minutes

Last Printed On: 10/9/2008 10:43 PM

As of Last Complete Printing
Number of Pages: 1
Number of Words: 57 (approx.)
Number of Characters: 331 (approx.)



